AALBERTS N.V.

AALBERTS N.V.
ISIN:  NL0000852564

Overview

2024/06/28 20:03:57

Price
40.347 USD

Difference © -11.25%(-5.11)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000852564
Symbol AALB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,193 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 40.347 USD
High 40.347 USD
Low 40.347 USD
Close (prev. day) 45.46 USD
VWAP 40.347 USD
Volume (pcs) 535
Trading volume 21,600.21
Number of trades 4
Last size 400
Futures and Options
Related Futures 24

Related Options -
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WKN: 085256
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677338,230311588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000852564&ID_NOTATION=80312768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000852564&ID_NOTATION=80312768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c44517cde1638341fbe0ca080b79ecc76692f362a1fccec237c9858144204b3d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=824b5f3dd77ba0486&time=1719724885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1470220c8a4707928802ef59469b4b8de83de187f252ee884a72c112839294c9&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6bae6fb6e9313fe5&time=1719724885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ad4a8e1733de7897eeea6c79d6761ef535dd7505621aa9c4d1bbd0209702d1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ea3084451e5fe1e1&time=1719724885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09721e6a95d0599f24e13cac53337240d1eb398495397e8103289eb2563c1bf5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10fc533fe2ccba946&time=1719724885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565a9460fa277d17679d50443920d642453b71aaa1b5e566b693855b393eef05&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac6c10789f62eab95&time=1719724885&tool=RSC

AALBERTS N.V.

Details

2024/06/28 20:03:57

Price
40.347 USD

Difference O -11.25%(-5.11)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000852564
Symbol AALB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,193 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 40.347 USD
High 40.347 USD
Low 40.347 USD
Close (prev. day) 45.46 USD
VWAP 40.347 USD
Volume (pcs) 535
Trading volume 21,600.21
Number of trades 4
Last size 400
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.03% - -
Perf (abs.) -3.05 - -
Beta 1.24 1.43 1.39
Volatility 12.44 15.26  21.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

15:28

08:03

17:30

Price

40.08 EUR

37.98 EUR

38.06 EUR

38.04 EUR

38.42 EUR

50.070 USD (2024/04/04
37.940 USD (2024/02/13
50.070 USD (2024/04/04
29.800 USD (2023/11/01

40.347 USD (379
40.347 USD (122
45.021 USD (195

)
)
)
41.492 USD (164)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.06 10

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80312768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131727882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17809247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390164

AALBERTS N.V.
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

21:41

20:03

17:35

08:10

08:03

37.74 EUR

40.347 USD

37.92 EUR

38.02 EUR

38.04 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

5.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17809249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130024743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258334

AALBERTS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

aalberts

Contact Details
AALBERTS NV

WTC Utrecht, Stadsplateau 18 - 3521 AZ

Utrecht

Telefon: +31-30-307-93-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wim Pelsma
André in het Veld
Anne-Lize van
Dusseldorp

Arno Monincx
Bart Huisman
Jeanette Zuidema
Joey Hunsel
Maarten van de
Veen

Mattijs Planken
Oliver Jager
Patrick de Groot

René Dekker

Thijs van der Lugt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Frank Melzer

Jan van der Zouw
Lieve Declercq

Piet Veenema

Thessa Menssen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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